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LCOMFUTER RESULTS SUFFLIED BY

LAKE WELLINGTON YACHT CLUB

COMFROCESSING COMFUTER SYSTENS

444524

FINISH
TIKE

1346.
1353.
1358.
1359.
1410.
14173
1506.
1508,
1512,
1512,
1517,
1519,

924,

1525

Jed.
1525.
1531,
1533.
1534,
1537.
1538.
1539.
1539.
1539.
1539.
1540.
1547,
1549.

1551,

155

159

1552,
1601.
1402,
1602,
1603.
1604.
1613.
1616.
1618.
1620.
1622.
1622,
1623.
1623.
1624.
1625.
1627,
1627,
1633.
1634,
1635,
1635.
1636.
1643,
1643.
1645.
1851,
1659.
1701.
1702,
1702.¢
1700,
1704,
1709.
179,

172

13
VICTURIA 3850
PH (051)
LINE KACE  HCP
FLACE NO
1 S22 106
2 5034 106
3 5037 106
4 5002 106
5 5010 106
6 5047 104
5017 106
8 5020 106
9 5078 106
10 5048 106
oS0t 106
507 106
15 5018 106
14 5076 106
15 5041 106
16 5025 106
17 5056 106
18 5067 104
19 5026 106
20 5036 106
215022 104
22 5009 106
23 5040 106
245072 106
25 5050 106
26 5015 106
275039 106
28 5061 106
29 5003 106
30 5000 106
31 5024 106
2 5019 106
33 5075 104
34 5066 106
5 5063 106
36 5035 106
37 5028 106
38 5031 106
39 5042 106
40 5006 106
41 5007 106
42 5033 106
43 5012 106
44 5052 106
45 5023 106
46 5070 106
47 5068 106
48 50035 106
49 5058 106
50 5077 106
515069 106
52 505¢ 106
53 5038 106
5S4 5046 106
55 5029 106
56 5001 106
57 5044 106
58 5021 108
59 5074 106
60 L4032 106
ol 5073 106
o H013 106
a3 5008 106
o4 L0164 108
5% 5060 106
bo U045 106
6 ¥ 5004 106

2059.

TURNBULL STREET SALE

443088

ELAPSED CORKECTED

TINE

TINE

1549.
1956.
1601,
1601,
1612,
1618.
1705.
1707.
1710.
1711,
1714,
1717,
1722.
1722.
1723.
1728.
1730.
1731,
1733.
1735.
1735.
1735.
1735.
1736.
1737.
1743.
1745.
1747.
1747,
1747,
1747.
1757.
1757.
1757.
1759.
1800.
1808.
1810.
1812.
1815.
1816.
1816.
1817.
1817.
1818.
1819.
1821,
1821.
1826.
1828.
1828.
1829.
1830.
1836.
1836.
1838.
1844,
1851.
1853.
1854.

1854,

1854.

1855.°¢

1900.
1910,
1911,
2238.

OFFICIAL RESULTS

HP
PLACE

© D N B P =

HARCH 1979

MARLAY FOINT OVERNIGHT RACE

HARTLEY 71516

BOAT CLASS BOAT NAME
18 14 KIRRKIE

15 16 WILD FIRE
15 14 NEIKAH

15 16 SADIE 2
15 16 KINTA

15 16 CEDAK

15 16 BEAU

1S 16 NO STRINGS
15 14 UNCAS

15 16 EUKEKA

15 16 KATHRYN

15 16 SERENDIFITY
15 16 HONEY

15 16 PLATHATE
15 16 CRACKERJ.
15 14 VILD ONE
15 14 TAREBARRE
15 184 GOONAROD
15 14 SCKOUNGER
15 186 B.KANGERA4
15 16 FAKKANUNDI
15 16 FOUR WINDS
15 16 JUPTTER
18 16 JASON

15 16 SEAWEED
15 16 ONDINE

15 16 LIKEY 3
15 16 WoODSTOCK
15 14 DAYDREAMER
15 16 CHIFFON
TS 16 NIKE

TS 16 SCARF

15 16 FYFO

15 16 CUKRAUDNG
15 16 HRS. P. JONES
1S 14 waLANUI

15 16 SAETTA

1S 16 GOOLYARLYA
15 14 UARRTUKA
15 16 CAKA NIA 2
15 16 DRIFTER

15 16 KATIANA
15 16 FOF1

15 16 ALTI INDEN
TS 14 HAGIC FUDD.
15 14 TAYRA

T8 14 Lranat

15 16 AKLLK]

15 16 IKK]

15 16 SOLITUNE
15 16 FEANUTS
15 16 HARA

TS 16 SANDFIPER]
TS 14 HOCHUELD
15 16 AASTA

15 16 RODYN

15 16

15 14 KAMARI

TS 16 ROBBY

15 16 KAG BOLL
15 16 HI TONE 2
15 16 AKGUS TUFT
15 16 AVIAN 3
15 16 SNUGTUO
1S 16 BILKD

1S 16 PEGASUS
1S 16 FATRICIA D
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SKIFFER

RANSOM
READ

HILL
FHILLIPS
BRASCH
BOURBAUD
ROWE
BOWER
HOWARD
SHEPARD
HOUARD
Juon
CURKY
scott
FENELON
CRAWLEY
LEAUMONT
KNIGHT
FERGUSON
COLE
SCHWIEGER
WAKD
KIRKILL
KEIR
QUINERT
HEANEY
KEW
TRATHAN
ELLETT
ERAND
MCCLINTOCK
SANDLAND
TREVETHAN
HAYLOCK
ELACK
TAYLOR
GRIFFITHS
KICHARDSON
RAKER
JONES
WODDWARD
ROBERTSON
KAIGG
NIKLAUS
ANNEAR
SALTSHURY
JUHNGON
EDGAR
ALLEN
CLARK
HELLOK
ULVARDI
NENZIES
CANNON
JEFFERIES
COOMES
HAMILTON
HASON
JORDAN
WILLIAHS
TAYLOR
FINCHER
OLIVER
BREEN
REDSTON
JOHNSON
DANN

R

CLUB

CARRUK SC
HORDIALLOC SC
CARRUH SC
LuYC

CARRUN YC
Lurc

NILLAHCOUTIE SC
HORDIALLOC YC
LWYC
NILLAHCOOTIE 5C
CARKUN SC
CARRUM SC

BLACK ROCK SC
CARRUK SC
CARRUA YC
CARKUA SC
CARRUH SC

CARRUH SU
TS 16 ASSN
TS 16 ASSN
IS 16 ASSN
CARKUN SC
CARKUN 5C
BENDIGO YC

SAFETY BEACH SC
HAKTLEY T516 ASSH
Luyc

BOTANY BAY YC RSW
WARANGA BC

ARHY SC

TS 16 ASSN

TS 16 ASSK

TS5 16 ASSN

Luye

RBYC

TYC OF VIC
VAKANGA BC

T5 16 ASSN

Luvc

CARKUM SC
HASTINGS SC
NILLAHCOOTIE YC

FORY ALHEFRT YC

LAKL JIHDABYNE YC N
RALLARAI 5C

TS 16 ASSN

TS 16 ASSH

TS 16 ASSN
RYE YC

TS 14 ASSN
RYcv

RYE VC
FRANKSTON YC

HARTLEY TS16 A45SN



